
  EXMOOR TARGA ROAD RALLY
Tavern MC, Burnham-on-Sea MC + Minehead MC - 26th October 2019

Total

Penalty o/a Cls Pos o/a Cls Pos Previous First

1 Owen Turner Rachel Vestey MG ZR 4 88:56 1

13 Richard Jones Nic Morris Ford Escort 4 94:07 2 1 5:11 5:11

9 Chris Woolley Jamie Woolley BMW E30 6 95:12 3 1 1:05 6:16

12 Robert Whelan John Whelan Toyota Starlet 4 95:20 4 2 0:08 6:24

21 Peter Faulkner Wolfgang Schnittiger Toyota MR2 8 95:32 1 1 0:12 6:36

6 Paul Freeth Lizzie Pope Rover 214 1 95:48 5 1 0:16 6:52

10 Paul Watts Jamie Watts MG ZR 1 96:19 6 2 0:31 7:23

31 Lewis Ayris Simon Lassam MG ZR 3 97:42 7 1 1:23 8:46

16 John Brooks Richard Brooks Peugeot 205 XS 7 98:47 2 1 1:05 9:51

41 Nikki Peskett Matt Neal Rover 214 Si 7 98:48 3 2 0:01 9:52

20 Mark Peterson Jim Bowie MG ZR 5 99:30 8 1 0:42 10:34

33 Gareth Andrews Steve Cox Proton Compact 5 99:30 9 2 0:00 10:34

8 Mick Valentine John Thornley Ford Mk2 Escort 5 99:48 10 3 0:18 10:52

70 George Newman James Nock BMW 318Ti 6 100:19 11 2 0:31 11:23

63 Pavel Tsapenko Dmitrius Ivanovs MG ZR 5 100:48 12 4 0:29 11:52

68 Elliott Sharp Steve McIlroy MG ZR 8 101:00 4 2 0:12 12:04

19 Steve Smallbone Mike Spicer Ford Puma 2 101:30 13 1 0:30 12:34

23 Jeff Fields Rob Smithson Ford Escort 5 101:33 14 5 0:03 12:37

42 Tom Brooks Tony Brooks Ford Escort 4 101:37 15 3 0:04 12:41

56 Thomas Alderton Paul Alderton MG ZR 3 101:45 16 2 0:08 12:49

25 Robert Fields Andy Fields Vauxhall Nova 7 101:52 5 3 0:07 12:56

28 Lee Plant Mike Phillips Mitsubishi Colt 5 102:24 17 6 0:32 13:28

59 Andrew Hankey Sion Llewelyn Rowlands BMW 318 Compact 6 102:27 18 3 0:03 13:31

44 James Fewell Alex Fewell Fiat Seicento 7 103:20 6 4 0:53 14:24

24 Andrew Lees Grace Lees Ford Escort Sport 4 103:27 19 4 0:07 14:31

22 Damien Doran James Doran Mazda MX5 8 103:37 7 3 0:10 14:41

15 John Taylor Nick Taylor MG ZR 1 103:58 20 3 0:21 15:02

39 Luis Gutierrez-Diaz Lucy Fryer MG ZR 7 104:31 8 5 0:33 15:35

37 Darrell Denning Derek Drayton Nissan Micra 1 104:46 21 4 0:15 15:50

18 David J Harris Worth Birkill MG Zr ZR 1 105:33 22 5 0:47 16:37

64 John Morgan Lisa Evans Mazda MX5 5 105:34 23 7 0:01 16:38
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54 Bob Wisniewski Paul Lettington Vauxhall Adam 2 105:40 24 2 0:06 16:44

53 Martin Barrow Colin Reed Mazda MX5 8 105:47 9 4 0:07 16:51

58 Mike Raymond Jamie Raymond Ford Escort 5 105:51 25 8 0:04 16:55

40 Martyn Roberts Ken Worf Proton Satria 8 106:24 10 5 0:33 17:28

36 Oliver Smith William Freeman Citroen C2 GT 6 106:28 26 4 0:04 17:32

26 James Durkin Phil Sants Ford Fiesta 8 111:30 11 6 5:02 22:34

38 Steve Hart Mike Aldridge MG ZR 2 111:44 27 3 0:14 22:48

48 Roger Churchfield Ethan Harris Austin Mini 7 112:00 12 6 0:16 23:04

47 Ian Woollacott Hannah Ashcroft MG ZR 2 116:49 28 4 4:49 27:53

49 Alan Spencer Ian Griffths Ford Puma 2 117:49 29 5 1:00 28:53

62 Paul Redwood Russell Butler Peugeot 205 3 118:19 30 3 0:30 29:23

61 Alex Eacock Tom Baker Ford Puma 8 122:57 13 7 4:38 34:01

55 Graham Child Vince Hawtree Ford Escort Mexico 8 126:05 14 8 3:08 37:09

43 Nick Burton Craig Rodford Rover Streetwise 2 126:20 31 6 0:15 37:24

66 Mark Aldred Darren Stevens Citroen C2 6 127:15 32 5 0:55 38:19

57 James Graham Erik West Citroen Saxo VTR 8 143:32 15 9 16:17 54:36

34 Chris White Graham Capper Ford Escort Harrier 8 147:23 16 10 3:51 58:27
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